
2020-2021  
School Year Calendar 

Teacher Meetings August 3, 4, and 5 
Camp Spirit Summer Program Concludes Friday, August 14 
PK Classroom Orientations/Home Visits Week of August 3  

K-8 Classroom Orientations/Home Visits Week of August 17 
Opening Service Sunday, August 23 10:47 Service 
Virtual Back 2 School Bash Tuesday, August 18 

  

First Day of School - PK and ECEC only Monday, August 10 

Middle School Retreat Monday – Tuesday, August 10-11 

First Day of School - K-8 Monday, August 24 

Labor Day – No School Monday, September 7 

Teachers In Service Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal Friday, September 25 
End of 1st Term Grading Period - 11:30 AM Dismissal Friday, October 23 

  

Parent Teacher Conferences - 11:30 AM Dismissal  Thursday, October  29 

11:30 AM Dismissal  Friday, October 30 
Storm Day Make-Up Days  (classes meet if needed) Monday & Tuesday, Nov. 23 & 24 

Thanksgiving to God – No School Wednesday-Friday, November 25-27 
11:30 AM Dismissal Friday, December 18  

Christmas Break - No School Mon. Dec. 21, 2020– Fri, Jan 1, 2021 

Students Return After Christmas Break Monday, January 4 

End of 2nd Term Grading Period—11:30 AM Dismissal Friday, January 15 
  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - No School Monday, January 18 

Grandparents Day - 11:30 AM Dismissal Staff Development Day Friday, February 12 

Presidents’ Day - No School Monday, February 15 

Spring Break  - No School Mon.—Fri. March 22-26 

End of 3rd Term Grading Period 11:30 AM Dismissal Thursday, April 1 

  

Good Friday - No School Friday, April 2 

Students Return After Easter Monday, April 5 
Memorial Day  - No School Monday, May 31 
8th Grade Graduation Thursday, June 3 7:30 PM 
Last Day for Students—End of 4th Term 11:30 AM Dismissal Friday, June 4 

Teacher Meeting Days Mon. and Tues., June 7 and 8 
Eagles’ Club and Early Childhood care options may be available for No School days. Please follow the newsletter and other communication for details. 

Updated: 7/29/2020 
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180 School Days K-8   190 School Days ECEC/PK 


